CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C540J3
Issued Date : 2003.06.25
Revised Date :
Page No. : 1/4
PL1085J3  CYStek Product Specification
3A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
PL1085-XXXJ3

Page No. : 2/4
PL1085J3  CYStek Product Specification
 Ordering Information
Device Output Voltage Device Output Voltage
PL1085-AdjJ3 Adjustable PL1085-3.0J3 3.0V
PL1085-1.5J3 1.5V PL1085-3.3J3 3.3V
PL1085-1.8J3 1.8V PL1085-3.5J3 3.5V
PL1085-2.5J3 2.5V PL1085-5.0J3 5.0V
PL1085-2.85J3 2.85V
Absolute Maximum Ratings
VIN pin to ADJ/GND pin ……………………………………………………………………………………………….7V
Operating Junction Temperature Range ………………………………………………………………………0°C~ 125°C
Storage Temperature Range………………………………………………………………………………..- 65°C ~ 150°C